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HOBBS OEH
NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT
AUG 15 2012
1. FIELD NAME 2. LEASE NAME 8. Well Number
MALJAMAR: YESO WEST RUBY FEDERAL N 5
3. OPERATOR m
CONOCO PHILLIPS COMPANY
4 ADDRESS
10. County
5. LOCATION LEA
SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST
RECORD OF INCLINATION
*11 Measured Depth |12 Course Length *13 Angle of 14. Displacement per 15 Course 16. Accumulative
(feet) {Hundreds of feet) Inclination Hundred Feet Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)
{Degrees) {Sine of Angle x100)

200 2.00 0.40 0.70 1.40 1.40
600 1.10 0.10 0.17 0.19 1.59
953 3.53 0.60 1.05 3.70 5.29
1430 4.77 110 1.92 916 14.45
1705 2.75 160 2.79 7.68 2213
1934 2.29 140 2.44 5.59 . 27.72
2340 4 06 " 0.80 1.40 5.67 33.39
2831 4.91 5.80 10.11 49.62 83.01
3330 4.99 5.70 9.93 49.56 132.57
3692 3.62 6.20 10.80 39.10 171.67
4053 3.61 ' 6.30 10.97 39.61 211.28
4414 3.61 8 50 14.78 53.36 264.64
4775 - 3.61 520 9.06 32.72 297.36
5184 4.09 2.60 4.54 18.55 315.91
5678 4.94 0.40 070 3.45 319.36
6039 3.61 0.80 140 5.04 324.40
6399 3.60 0.80 1.40 5.03 329.43
6761 3.62 1.00 1.75 6.32 335.75
6989 2.28 . 0.90 - 1.57 3.58 339.33
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